
Violin Register - Summer Term 2025

Time Pupil Name Class

Emilia 2F

Emily 2F

Isa 2S

Isabella 2S

Elisa 3H

Catherine 3H

Nina 3P

Michio 3P

Anushka 3H

Nithan 3H

Nitkramon 4P

Christina 4H

Hannah 3S

Hari 3H

Qamara 6S

Bruno 6H

13:50 Charley 6H

Sebastian 6S

Daniel 6S

14:50 Hannah 6F

15:10 Thomas 4P

11:40

14:20

12:10

13:20

Lunch Break

Teacher: Ms Antonia
Day: Friday
Location: Compose/Mentor Room

09:00

10:00

10:40

11:10

Morning Break

09:30


